Annual Report on the Use of Student Fees (§ 23.-2.3.)
7/1/2012 through 6/30/2013

FY13 BOV Allocation For Student Activities And Organizations

FY13 Conference Fund Allocation
FY13 Front End Budget (FEB) Allocations
Campus Activities Board (CAB)
Captains Log
Multicultural Student Assoc. (MSA)
Student Assembly (SA)
FY13 Small Grant Allocations to Student Organizations
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Phi Alpha
Anime
Arabic Club
Captain's Educational Enrichment Fund (CEE)
Class Council
CNU Tonight
Distributive Education Clubs of America (DECA)
Delta Upsilon
Econ and Finance
Film Club
Gay Straight Student Union (GSSU)
Intervarsity Christian Fellowship
Kappa Pi
Kappa Delta Rho
Lambda Pi Eta
Sharing Awareness for Intercultural Living (SAIL)
Students For Christ
Tau Delta Phi
Women Inspired by Success through Health (WISH)
Wizard Of East Coast
Ladies Adding Distinction in Every Stride (LADIES)
FY13 Student Activities Programming
FY 13 Univ. Fellows for Engagement
FY13 REACH

OVERALL TOTAL

400,000.00

7,000.00

92,766.00
50,350.00
20,000.00
18,057.00

100.00
421.00
246.00
400.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
231.00
200.00
1,620.00
1,667.80
488.00
500.00
1,552.00
2,000.00
600.00
380.00
2,000.00
1,595.00
2,209.25
100.00
1,500.00
168.00
146,848.95
40,000.00
3,000.00

400,000.00 400,000.00
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