Annual Report on the Use of Student Fees (§ 23.-2.3.)

7/1/2012 through 6/30/2013

FY13 BOV Allocation For Student Activities And Organizations	400,000.00	
FY13 Conference Fund Allocation		7,000.00
FY13 Front End Budget (FEB) Allocations		
Campus Activities Board (CAB)		92,766.00
Captains Log		50,350.00
Multicultural Student Assoc. (MSA)		20,000.00
Student Assembly (SA)		18,057.00
FY13 Small Grant Allocations to Student Organizations		
Alpha Kappa Alpha		100.00
Alpha Phi Alpha		421.00
Anime		246.00
Arabic Club		400.00
Captain's Educational Enrichment Fund (CEE)		1,000.00
Class Council		3,000.00
CNU Tonight		231.00
Distributive Education Clubs of America (DECA)		200.00
Delta Upsilon		1,620.00
Econ and Finance		1,667.80
Film Club		488.00
Gay Straight Student Union (GSSU)		500.00
Intervarsity Christian Fellowship		1,552.00
Kappa Pi		2,000.00
Kappa Delta Rho		600.00
Lambda Pi Eta		380.00
Sharing Awareness for Intercultural Living (SAIL)		2,000.00
Students For Christ		1,595.00
Tau Delta Phi		2,209.25
Women Inspired by Success through Health (WISH)		100.00
Wizard Of East Coast		1,500.00
Ladies Adding Distinction in Every Stride (LADIES)		168.00
FY13 Student Activities Programming		146,848.95
FY13 Univ. Fellows for Engagement		40,000.00
FY13 REACH		3,000.00
OVERALL TOTAL	400,000.00	400,000.00